

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1018-1019 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MATHURA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 08/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 is served.

There is no representation.

However, respondent No.1 may file counter affidavit,
if any,within two weeks from today.

Petitioner to furnish the correct address of
respondent No.2 within two weeks from today.

List again on 10.3.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj