

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1018-1019 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MATHURA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no. 1 served but no appearance.

Petitioner to furnish fresh address of respondent no. 2
within a week, as last chance and to take steps for issuance of
notice by registered A.D. post.

List again on 30th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar